
Guyer Band 2013‐14 Private Lesson Faculty

Instrument Teacher Email Phone Number
Flute Lynne Hudson piccolynne@gmail.com 940‐300‐7740
Flute Izzy Hance Izzy.hance.923@gmail.com 817‐247‐2090
Clarinet Kristen Thompson kst0053@gmail.com 508‐405‐7094
Oboe Maryanna Bryant oboemeb@aol.com 963‐336‐0859
Saxophone Steve Friel steve.friel@gmail.com 405‐600‐8900
Bassoon Laura Pawlowski laura.m.pawlowski@gmail.com
Trumpet Richard Adams adams73170@yahoo.com 651‐334‐8351
French horn Mathew Croft mathew.croft@gmail.com 650‐269‐8110
Trombone Daniel Chapa dchapa2@gmail.com 512‐466‐1467
Euphonium Daniel Chapa dchapa2@gmail.com 512‐466‐1467
Tuba Mark Jeffrey mjeffrey15@gmail.com 603‐770‐1607 
Percussion Dan Darrah marimba48@gmail.com 817‐403‐0653
Percussion Rachel Liu yijanliu@gmail.com


